Linde R14S Activ

(RT1128)

Fabrikat

Type
Konstruktionstype
Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehgjde (mm)
Byggehgjde (mm)
Masttype
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Mal over gafler (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Traekhjul

Daektype traekhjul
Energi

Transmission
Fgrerplads

Udstyr

Godkendt

Linde

R14S Activ
Reachtruck
1400

600

5195

2490

Triplex

1200

750

8o

1250

249 mm
Vulculan

AC vekselstrgm
AC transistorstyring
Aben kabine
Sideskift

Denne maskine leveres med ny
lovpligtig sikkerhedsgodkendelse



